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W ome n /  2N /  Junior  B
Se ss ion: 02B

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Cadence  Dionne242
Phantom NH

9.700 9.550 9.7509.325 38.325
1 2 4 1T 1 

1 

Elizabe th M ercie r238
Phantom NH

9.375 9.525 9.5509.275 37.725
5T 3 5T 4 2 

2 

A shlyn Gregory209
Acadiana LA

9.350 9.575 9.4759.175 37.575
7T 1 7 5 3 

3 

M ylee  S chexnayder210
Acadiana LA

9.500 8.725 9.7509.575 37.550
2 9 1 1T 4 

4 

Rylee  S hugrue241
Phantom NH

9.475 9.500 9.6758.500 37.150
3 4 9 3 5 

5 

M a is ie  W hitm ore233
Panhandle  FL

9.375 8.525 9.3009.275 36.475
5T 10 5T 6 6 

6 

V io le t Be rna rd239
Phantom NH

9.125 9.200 8.7509.350 36.425
11 5 2T 10 7 

7 

Lea  M iche lin ie240
Phantom NH

9.350 9.075 9.2508.600 36.275
7T 6 8 8 8 

8 

Becca  Benton234
Panhandle  FL

9.300 8.025 9.2759.350 35.950
9 11 2T 7 9 

9 

S ydney M anuw a l227
Jana 's IN

9.400 9.000 9.2008.100 35.700
4 8 10 9 10 

10 

A ryanna  Benedict237
Phantom NH

9.275 9.025 8.6250.000 26.925
10 7 11 11 11 

11 
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